PUBLIC WORKS/SAFETY COMMITTEE MEETING
TUESDAY, APRIL 9, 2013

4:45 PM., CONFERENCE ROOM NO. 1

CITY OFFICE BUILDING

Chair: Ron Christianson

Vice Chair:  Audrey Nelsen

Members: Bruce DeBlieck
Steve Ahmann

AGENDA

1. 2013 Projects
e 1301-A
1301-B
1303-A
1303-B
1305

2. Airport Tenant and Hangar Report

3. BNSF Agreement and Easement for Willmar Avenue Crossing
4. Police Chief Report

5. Fire Chief Report

6. Miscellaneous

7. Adjourn

cc:  Department Directors
"West Central Tribune"
KWLM
St. Cloud Times
Willmar Area Lakes Chamber of Commerce

Js

Attachments



